
Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Arabic (Modern Standard) (102)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 3.64 3.64

4 6 7.27 10.91

11 17 20.00 30.91

3 20 5.45 36.36

7 27 12.73 49.09

6 33 10.91 60.00

6 39 10.91 70.91

6 45 10.91 81.82

3 48 5.45 87.27

3 51 5.45 92.73

3 54 5.45 98.18

1 55 1.82 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

0 55 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Autism Spectrum Disorder (064)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 0.82 0.82

0 2 0.00 0.82

13 15 5.35 6.17

37 52 15.23 21.40

41 93 16.87 38.27

35 128 14.40 52.67

43 171 17.70 70.37

28 199 11.52 81.89

15 214 6.17 88.07

10 224 4.12 92.18

12 236 4.94 97.12

4 240 1.65 98.77

1 241 0.41 99.18

2 243 0.82 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Bilingual Education (125)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 23.08 23.08

3 6 23.08 46.15

4 10 30.77 76.92

2 12 15.38 92.31

1 13 7.69 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Biology (017)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 1.48 1.48

0 2 0.00 1.48

4 6 2.96 4.44

4 10 2.96 7.41

13 23 9.63 17.04

12 35 8.89 25.93

7 42 5.19 31.11

11 53 8.15 39.26

11 64 8.15 47.41

17 81 12.59 60.00

12 93 8.89 68.89

7 100 5.19 74.07

15 115 11.11 85.19

6 121 4.44 89.63

3 124 2.22 91.85

4 128 2.96 94.81

4 132 2.96 97.78

3 135 2.22 100.00

0 135 0.00 100.00

0 135 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC)
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Business, Management, Marketing, & Tech. (098)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

3 3 6 6

1 4 2 8

5 9 10 18

1 10 2 20

8 18 16 36

4 22 8 44

10 32 20 64

6 38 12 76

1 39 2 78

2 41 4 82

2 43 4 86

2 45 4 90

2 47 4 94

0 47 0 94

1 48 2 96

2 50 4 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Central Office School Administrator (140)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.81 0.81

8 9 6.50 7.32

33 42 26.83 34.15

43 85 34.96 69.11

22 107 17.89 86.99

14 121 11.38 98.37

2 123 1.63 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

0 123 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Chemistry (018)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 6.52 6.52

3 6 6.52 13.04

5 11 10.87 23.91

4 15 8.70 32.61

6 21 13.04 45.65

5 26 10.87 56.52

6 32 13.04 69.57

5 37 10.87 80.43

2 39 4.35 84.78

4 43 8.70 93.48

3 46 6.52 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

0 46 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Chinese (Mandarin) (101)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 6.25 6.25

2 3 12.50 18.75

1 4 6.25 25.00

3 7 18.75 43.75

2 9 12.50 56.25

2 11 12.50 68.75

0 11 0.00 68.75

1 12 6.25 75.00

0 12 0.00 75.00

0 12 0.00 75.00

1 13 6.25 81.25

0 13 0.00 81.25

1 14 6.25 87.50

1 15 6.25 93.75

1 16 6.25 100.00

0 16 0.00 100.00

0 16 0.00 100.00

0 16 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Cognitive Impairment (115)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 0.82 0.82

9 11 3.70 4.53

28 39 11.52 16.05

23 62 9.47 25.51

45 107 18.52 44.03

33 140 13.58 57.61

19 159 7.82 65.43

26 185 10.70 76.13

19 204 7.82 83.95

14 218 5.76 89.71

10 228 4.12 93.83

9 237 3.70 97.53

3 240 1.23 98.77

1 241 0.41 99.18

0 241 0.00 99.18

2 243 0.82 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

0 243 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Deaf or Hard of Hearing (128)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 9.09 9.09

1 2 9.09 18.18

1 3 9.09 27.27

1 4 9.09 36.36

2 6 18.18 54.55

2 8 18.18 72.73

0 8 0.00 72.73

1 9 9.09 81.82

0 9 0.00 81.82

2 11 18.18 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

0 11 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC)
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Early Childhood Education (General and Special Education) (106)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 1.51 1.51

14 17 7.04 8.54

11 28 5.53 14.07

21 49 10.55 24.62

29 78 14.57 39.20

17 95 8.54 47.74

10 105 5.03 52.76

22 127 11.06 63.82

20 147 10.05 73.87

8 155 4.02 77.89

11 166 5.53 83.42

9 175 4.52 87.94

7 182 3.52 91.46

4 186 2.01 93.47

2 188 1.01 94.47

3 191 1.51 95.98

4 195 2.01 97.99

4 199 2.01 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC)
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Early Childhood General and Special Education (Birth-K) (134)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

6 6 3.16 3.16

26 32 13.68 16.84

43 75 22.63 39.47

62 137 32.63 72.11

18 155 9.47 81.58

14 169 7.37 88.95

8 177 4.21 93.16

4 181 2.11 95.26

4 185 2.11 97.37

2 187 1.05 98.42

2 189 1.05 99.47

0 189 0.00 99.47

0 189 0.00 99.47

0 189 0.00 99.47

1 190 0.53 100.00

0 190 0.00 100.00

0 190 0.00 100.00

0 190 0.00 100.00

0 190 0.00 100.00

0 190 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Earth/Space Science (020)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 10.53 10.53

2 4 10.53 21.05

0 4 0.00 21.05

1 5 5.26 26.32

3 8 15.79 42.11

2 10 10.53 52.63

4 14 21.05 73.68

2 16 10.53 84.21

2 18 10.53 94.74

0 18 0.00 94.74

0 18 0.00 94.74

1 19 5.26 100.00

0 19 0.00 100.00

0 19 0.00 100.00

0 19 0.00 100.00

0 19 0.00 100.00

0 19 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Economics (007)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 7.69 7.69

0 1 0.00 7.69

1 2 7.69 15.38

0 2 0.00 15.38

1 3 7.69 23.08

0 3 0.00 23.08

2 5 15.38 38.46

2 7 15.38 53.85

2 9 15.38 69.23

0 9 0.00 69.23

2 11 15.38 84.62

0 11 0.00 84.62

1 12 7.69 92.31

1 13 7.69 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

0 13 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Elementary Education (103)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

6 6 0.40 0.40

15 21 1.00 1.40

40 61 2.67 4.08

64 125 4.28 8.36

75 200 5.01 13.37

108 308 7.22 20.59

134 442 8.96 29.55

190 632 12.70 42.25

253 885 16.91 59.16

184 1069 12.30 71.46

171 1240 11.43 82.89

105 1345 7.02 89.91

50 1395 3.34 93.25

52 1447 3.48 96.72

19 1466 1.27 97.99

22 1488 1.47 99.47

7 1495 0.47 99.93

1 1496 0.07 100.00

0 1496 0.00 100.00

0 1496 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC)
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Elementary and Secondary (PK-12) School Administrator (139)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

5 5 1.26 1.26

86 91 21.61 22.86

139 230 34.92 57.79

96 326 24.12 81.91

39 365 9.80 91.71

24 389 6.03 97.74

6 395 1.51 99.25

1 396 0.25 99.50

0 396 0.00 99.50

2 398 0.50 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

0 398 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Emotional Impairment (116)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 2.04 2.04

11 14 7.48 9.52

16 30 10.88 20.41

24 54 16.33 36.73

20 74 13.61 50.34

11 85 7.48 57.82

17 102 11.56 69.39

8 110 5.44 74.83

13 123 8.84 83.67

12 135 8.16 91.84

7 142 4.76 96.60

2 144 1.36 97.96

3 147 2.04 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

0 147 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=English (002)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 0.28 0.28

14 16 1.98 2.27

30 46 4.25 6.52

53 99 7.51 14.02

55 154 7.79 21.81

68 222 9.63 31.44

77 299 10.91 42.35

76 375 10.76 53.12

66 441 9.35 62.46

57 498 8.07 70.54

72 570 10.20 80.74

49 619 6.94 87.68

35 654 4.96 92.63

22 676 3.12 95.75

9 685 1.27 97.03

12 697 1.70 98.73

5 702 0.71 99.43

1 703 0.14 99.58

2 705 0.28 99.86

1 706 0.14 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=English Language Arts (5-9) (132)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 1.22 1.22

1 2 1.22 2.44

1 3 1.22 3.66

4 7 4.88 8.54

9 16 10.98 19.51

14 30 17.07 36.59

17 47 20.73 57.32

7 54 8.54 65.85

12 66 14.63 80.49

8 74 9.76 90.24

3 77 3.66 93.90

3 80 3.66 97.56

0 80 0.00 97.56

2 82 2.44 100.00

0 82 0.00 100.00

0 82 0.00 100.00

0 82 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=English Language Arts (7-12) (130)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

7 7 3.74 3.74

14 21 7.49 11.23

32 53 17.11 28.34

44 97 23.53 51.87

26 123 13.90 65.78

32 155 17.11 82.89

16 171 8.56 91.44

12 183 6.42 97.86

3 186 1.60 99.47

1 187 0.53 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

0 187 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=English as a Second Language (126)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 0.15 0.15

16 17 2.37 2.52

64 81 9.48 12.00

71 152 10.52 22.52

124 276 18.37 40.89

75 351 11.11 52.00

100 451 14.81 66.81

64 515 9.48 76.30

67 582 9.93 86.22

34 616 5.04 91.26

24 640 3.56 94.81

8 648 1.19 96.00

16 664 2.37 98.37

6 670 0.89 99.26

4 674 0.59 99.85

1 675 0.15 100.00

0 675 0.00 100.00

0 675 0.00 100.00

0 675 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300
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Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Family and Consumer Sciences (040)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 3.45 3.45

0 1 0.00 3.45

9 10 31.03 34.48

2 12 6.90 41.38

5 17 17.24 58.62

5 22 17.24 75.86

1 23 3.45 79.31

2 25 6.90 86.21

2 27 6.90 93.10

1 28 3.45 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

0 28 0.00 96.55

1 29 3.45 100.00

0 29 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=French (023)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 4 4

1 2 4 8

1 3 4 12

1 4 4 16

1 5 4 20

1 6 4 24

1 7 4 28

6 13 24 52

1 14 4 56

2 16 8 64

3 19 12 76

3 22 12 88

2 24 8 96

0 24 0 96

0 24 0 96

1 25 4 100

0 25 0 100

0 25 0 100

0 25 0 100

0 25 0 100

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=German (024)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 5.56 5.56

0 1 0.00 5.56

1 2 5.56 11.11

1 3 5.56 16.67

3 6 16.67 33.33

0 6 0.00 33.33

1 7 5.56 38.89

2 9 11.11 50.00

0 9 0.00 50.00

3 12 16.67 66.67

0 12 0.00 66.67

1 13 5.56 72.22

2 15 11.11 83.33

1 16 5.56 88.89

2 18 11.11 100.00

0 18 0.00 100.00

0 18 0.00 100.00

0 18 0.00 100.00

0 18 0.00 100.00

0 18 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Health Education (112)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

4 4 1.16 1.16

28 32 8.14 9.30

51 83 14.83 24.13

69 152 20.06 44.19

60 212 17.44 61.63

40 252 11.63 73.26

35 287 10.17 83.43

22 309 6.40 89.83

16 325 4.65 94.48

8 333 2.33 96.80

5 338 1.45 98.26

4 342 1.16 99.42

0 342 0.00 99.42

0 342 0.00 99.42

2 344 0.58 100.00

0 344 0.00 100.00

0 344 0.00 100.00

0 344 0.00 100.00

0 344 0.00 100.00

0 344 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300
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Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=History (009)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 1.02 1.02

2 4 1.02 2.04

7 11 3.57 5.61

7 18 3.57 9.18

7 25 3.57 12.76

17 42 8.67 21.43

27 69 13.78 35.20

18 87 9.18 44.39

39 126 19.90 64.29

24 150 12.24 76.53

17 167 8.67 85.20

18 185 9.18 94.39

9 194 4.59 98.98

0 194 0.00 98.98

2 196 1.02 100.00

0 196 0.00 100.00

0 196 0.00 100.00

0 196 0.00 100.00

0 196 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Industrial and Technology Education (129)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 2 20 20

0 2 0 20

1 3 10 30

1 4 10 40

2 6 20 60

1 7 10 70

1 8 10 80

1 9 10 90

0 9 0 90

1 10 10 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Integrated Science (Elementary) (093)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 1.72 1.72

4 6 3.45 5.17

7 13 6.03 11.21

10 23 8.62 19.83

12 35 10.34 30.17

22 57 18.97 49.14

10 67 8.62 57.76

13 80 11.21 68.97

11 91 9.48 78.45

14 105 12.07 90.52

5 110 4.31 94.83

2 112 1.72 96.55

3 115 2.59 99.14

1 116 0.86 100.00

0 116 0.00 100.00

0 116 0.00 100.00

0 116 0.00 100.00

0 116 0.00 100.00

0 116 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Integrated Science (Secondary) (094)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 0.44 0.44

8 10 1.78 2.22

18 28 4.00 6.22

17 45 3.78 10.00

21 66 4.67 14.67

26 92 5.78 20.44

38 130 8.44 28.89

54 184 12.00 40.89

49 233 10.89 51.78

47 280 10.44 62.22

41 321 9.11 71.33

39 360 8.67 80.00

31 391 6.89 86.89

21 412 4.67 91.56

12 424 2.67 94.22

14 438 3.11 97.33

10 448 2.22 99.56

2 450 0.44 100.00

0 450 0.00 100.00

0 450 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Language Arts (Elementary) (090)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.0 0.0

2 2 1.6 1.6

4 6 3.2 4.8

6 12 4.8 9.6

9 21 7.2 16.8

11 32 8.8 25.6

19 51 15.2 40.8

17 68 13.6 54.4

13 81 10.4 64.8

6 87 4.8 69.6

14 101 11.2 80.8

7 108 5.6 86.4

12 120 9.6 96.0

1 121 0.8 96.8

0 121 0.0 96.8

2 123 1.6 98.4

2 125 1.6 100.0

0 125 0.0 100.0

0 125 0.0 100.0

0 125 0.0 100.0

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Learning Disabilities (114)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

3 3 0.48 0.48

16 19 2.56 3.04

44 63 7.04 10.08

82 145 13.12 23.20

83 228 13.28 36.48

76 304 12.16 48.64

102 406 16.32 64.96

57 463 9.12 74.08

48 511 7.68 81.76

38 549 6.08 87.84

27 576 4.32 92.16

15 591 2.40 94.56

14 605 2.24 96.80

5 610 0.80 97.60

8 618 1.28 98.88

4 622 0.64 99.52

2 624 0.32 99.84

1 625 0.16 100.00

0 625 0.00 100.00

0 625 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Library Media (048)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 3.57 3.57

0 1 0.00 3.57

1 2 3.57 7.14

6 8 21.43 28.57

7 15 25.00 53.57

4 19 14.29 67.86

3 22 10.71 78.57

1 23 3.57 82.14

1 24 3.57 85.71

1 25 3.57 89.29

2 27 7.14 96.43

1 28 3.57 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

0 28 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Lower Elem. Ed. Subtest 1 (117)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

22 22 1.16 1.16

142 164 7.50 8.66

267 431 14.10 22.76

339 770 17.90 40.65

388 1158 20.49 61.14

243 1401 12.83 73.97

204 1605 10.77 84.74

123 1728 6.49 91.24

50 1778 2.64 93.88

58 1836 3.06 96.94

25 1861 1.32 98.26

18 1879 0.95 99.21

10 1889 0.53 99.74

1 1890 0.05 99.79

0 1890 0.00 99.79

2 1892 0.11 99.89

0 1892 0.00 99.89

2 1894 0.11 100.00

0 1894 0.00 100.00

0 1894 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Lower Elem. Ed. Subtest 2 (118)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 0.08 0.08

48 50 2.01 2.10

112 162 4.70 6.80

231 393 9.69 16.49

258 651 10.83 27.32

255 906 10.70 38.02

348 1254 14.60 52.62

322 1576 13.51 66.14

150 1726 6.29 72.43

253 1979 10.62 83.05

153 2132 6.42 89.47

123 2255 5.16 94.63

67 2322 2.81 97.44

35 2357 1.47 98.91

11 2368 0.46 99.37

8 2376 0.34 99.71

2 2378 0.08 99.79

2 2380 0.08 99.87

1 2381 0.04 99.92

2 2383 0.08 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Lower Elem. Ed. Subtest 3 (119)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

4 4 0.18 0.18

33 37 1.48 1.66

110 147 4.94 6.60

200 347 8.98 15.58

284 631 12.75 28.33

312 943 14.01 42.34

318 1261 14.28 56.62

288 1549 12.93 69.56

181 1730 8.13 77.68

209 1939 9.38 87.07

116 2055 5.21 92.28

83 2138 3.73 96.00

46 2184 2.07 98.07

32 2216 1.44 99.51

2 2218 0.09 99.60

6 2224 0.27 99.87

0 2224 0.00 99.87

3 2227 0.13 100.00

0 2227 0.00 100.00

0 2227 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Lower Elem. Ed. Subtest 4 (120)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

7 7 0.38 0.38

56 63 3.05 3.43

137 200 7.47 10.90

359 559 19.56 30.46

274 833 14.93 45.40

286 1119 15.59 60.98

235 1354 12.81 73.79

247 1601 13.46 87.25

103 1704 5.61 92.86

67 1771 3.65 96.51

30 1801 1.63 98.15

24 1825 1.31 99.46

7 1832 0.38 99.84

1 1833 0.05 99.89

1 1834 0.05 99.95

0 1834 0.00 99.95

1 1835 0.05 100.00

0 1835 0.00 100.00

0 1835 0.00 100.00

0 1835 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Mathematics (5-9) (133)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 1.12 1.12

0 1 0.00 1.12

0 1 0.00 1.12

1 2 1.12 2.25

4 6 4.49 6.74

7 13 7.87 14.61

5 18 5.62 20.22

7 25 7.87 28.09

3 28 3.37 31.46

11 39 12.36 43.82

10 49 11.24 55.06

12 61 13.48 68.54

8 69 8.99 77.53

9 78 10.11 87.64

5 83 5.62 93.26

1 84 1.12 94.38

3 87 3.37 97.75

1 88 1.12 98.88

1 89 1.12 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Mathematics (7-12) (131)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 2 4 4

2 4 4 8

11 15 22 30

5 20 10 40

7 27 14 54

5 32 10 64

6 38 12 76

2 40 4 80

4 44 8 88

2 46 4 92

2 48 4 96

2 50 4 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

0 50 0 100

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Mathematics (Elementary) (089)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.73 0.73

5 6 3.65 4.38

6 12 4.38 8.76

6 18 4.38 13.14

13 31 9.49 22.63

10 41 7.30 29.93

14 55 10.22 40.15

11 66 8.03 48.18

16 82 11.68 59.85

9 91 6.57 66.42

10 101 7.30 73.72

7 108 5.11 78.83

5 113 3.65 82.48

9 122 6.57 89.05

5 127 3.65 92.70

4 131 2.92 95.62

2 133 1.46 97.08

4 137 2.92 100.00

0 137 0.00 100.00

0 137 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Mathematics (Secondary) (022)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

22 22 4.58 4.58

35 57 7.29 11.88

45 102 9.38 21.25

34 136 7.08 28.33

16 152 3.33 31.67

31 183 6.46 38.13

46 229 9.58 47.71

34 263 7.08 54.79

27 290 5.63 60.42

38 328 7.92 68.33

48 376 10.00 78.33

30 406 6.25 84.58

14 420 2.92 87.50

22 442 4.58 92.08

15 457 3.13 95.21

12 469 2.50 97.71

6 475 1.25 98.96

4 479 0.83 99.79

1 480 0.21 100.00

0 480 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Middle Level (085)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 10 10

2 3 20 30

3 6 30 60

1 7 10 70

0 7 0 70

2 9 20 90

0 9 0 90

0 9 0 90

1 10 10 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

0 10 0 100

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Music Education (099)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 0.73 0.73

17 19 6.23 6.96

18 37 6.59 13.55

44 81 16.12 29.67

43 124 15.75 45.42

43 167 15.75 61.17

40 207 14.65 75.82

21 228 7.69 83.52

17 245 6.23 89.74

13 258 4.76 94.51

7 265 2.56 97.07

1 266 0.37 97.44

5 271 1.83 99.27

2 273 0.73 100.00

0 273 0.00 100.00

0 273 0.00 100.00

0 273 0.00 100.00

0 273 0.00 100.00

0 273 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Physical Education (113)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

7 7 1.94 1.94

31 38 8.59 10.53

58 96 16.07 26.59

69 165 19.11 45.71

65 230 18.01 63.71

26 256 7.20 70.91

31 287 8.59 79.50

29 316 8.03 87.53

16 332 4.43 91.97

15 347 4.16 96.12

6 353 1.66 97.78

5 358 1.39 99.17

3 361 0.83 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

0 361 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Physical or Other Health Impairment (058)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 8.33 8.33

1 2 8.33 16.67

4 6 33.33 50.00

2 8 16.67 66.67

0 8 0.00 66.67

1 9 8.33 75.00

0 9 0.00 75.00

2 11 16.67 91.67

0 11 0.00 91.67

1 12 8.33 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

0 12 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Physics (019)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 20.00 20.00

0 3 0.00 20.00

3 6 20.00 40.00

2 8 13.33 53.33

2 10 13.33 66.67

2 12 13.33 80.00

0 12 0.00 80.00

1 13 6.67 86.67

1 14 6.67 93.33

0 14 0.00 93.33

0 14 0.00 93.33

1 15 6.67 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Political Science (010)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 6.67 6.67

0 1 0.00 6.67

0 1 0.00 6.67

2 3 13.33 20.00

0 3 0.00 20.00

1 4 6.67 26.67

0 4 0.00 26.67

0 4 0.00 26.67

1 5 6.67 33.33

4 9 26.67 60.00

1 10 6.67 66.67

1 11 6.67 73.33

2 13 13.33 86.67

0 13 0.00 86.67

0 13 0.00 86.67

2 15 13.33 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

0 15 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Professional Knowledge and Skills (5-9) (135)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 2.63 2.63

4 5 10.53 13.16

6 11 15.79 28.95

10 21 26.32 55.26

4 25 10.53 65.79

6 31 15.79 81.58

3 34 7.89 89.47

2 36 5.26 94.74

0 36 0.00 94.74

0 36 0.00 94.74

0 36 0.00 94.74

1 37 2.63 97.37

1 38 2.63 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

0 38 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC)
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Professional Knowledge and Skills (7-12) (136)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.71 0.71

6 7 4.29 5.00

20 27 14.29 19.29

31 58 22.14 41.43

29 87 20.71 62.14

24 111 17.14 79.29

16 127 11.43 90.71

9 136 6.43 97.14

2 138 1.43 98.57

1 139 0.71 99.29

1 140 0.71 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

0 140 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30 40



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Psychology (011)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

6 6 13.33 13.33

3 9 6.67 20.00

13 22 28.89 48.89

4 26 8.89 57.78

4 30 8.89 66.67

6 36 13.33 80.00

4 40 8.89 88.89

3 43 6.67 95.56

1 44 2.22 97.78

0 44 0.00 97.78

0 44 0.00 97.78

0 44 0.00 97.78

0 44 0.00 97.78

1 45 2.22 100.00

0 45 0.00 100.00

0 45 0.00 100.00

0 45 0.00 100.00

0 45 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Reading (005)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 2.22 2.22

3 4 6.67 8.89

1 5 2.22 11.11

4 9 8.89 20.00

5 14 11.11 31.11

5 19 11.11 42.22

8 27 17.78 60.00

3 30 6.67 66.67

4 34 8.89 75.56

6 40 13.33 88.89

0 40 0.00 88.89

1 41 2.22 91.11

0 41 0.00 91.11

0 41 0.00 91.11

0 41 0.00 91.11

2 43 4.44 95.56

0 43 0.00 95.56

1 44 2.22 97.78

1 45 2.22 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Reading Specialist (092)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.90 0.90

2 3 1.80 2.70

5 8 4.50 7.21

13 21 11.71 18.92

14 35 12.61 31.53

17 52 15.32 46.85

16 68 14.41 61.26

17 85 15.32 76.58

14 99 12.61 89.19

3 102 2.70 91.89

3 105 2.70 94.59

3 108 2.70 97.30

1 109 0.90 98.20

2 111 1.80 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

0 111 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=School Counselor (051)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

7 7 4.14 4.14

21 28 12.43 16.57

15 43 8.88 25.44

29 72 17.16 42.60

17 89 10.06 52.66

12 101 7.10 59.76

24 125 14.20 73.96

9 134 5.33 79.29

10 144 5.92 85.21

17 161 10.06 95.27

2 163 1.18 96.45

3 166 1.78 98.22

0 166 0.00 98.22

0 166 0.00 98.22

0 166 0.00 98.22

1 167 0.59 98.82

0 167 0.00 98.82

1 168 0.59 99.41

1 169 0.59 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Science (7-12) (138)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 2.44 2.44

5 6 12.20 14.63

0 6 0.00 14.63

4 10 9.76 24.39

3 13 7.32 31.71

6 19 14.63 46.34

6 25 14.63 60.98

8 33 19.51 80.49

2 35 4.88 85.37

3 38 7.32 92.68

0 38 0.00 92.68

1 39 2.44 95.12

0 39 0.00 95.12

1 40 2.44 97.56

1 41 2.44 100.00

0 41 0.00 100.00

0 41 0.00 100.00

0 41 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Social Studies (Elementary) (105)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 1.49 1.49

3 4 4.48 5.97

3 7 4.48 10.45

2 9 2.99 13.43

6 15 8.96 22.39

6 21 8.96 31.34

13 34 19.40 50.75

6 40 8.96 59.70

11 51 16.42 76.12

3 54 4.48 80.60

5 59 7.46 88.06

2 61 2.99 91.04

2 63 2.99 94.03

1 64 1.49 95.52

3 67 4.48 100.00

0 67 0.00 100.00

0 67 0.00 100.00

0 67 0.00 100.00

0 67 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Social Studies (Secondary) (084)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.10 0.10

22 23 2.23 2.33

32 55 3.24 5.57

62 117 6.28 11.85

41 158 4.15 16.01

77 235 7.80 23.81

98 333 9.93 33.74

141 474 14.29 48.02

97 571 9.83 57.85

122 693 12.36 70.21

116 809 11.75 81.97

80 889 8.11 90.07

48 937 4.86 94.93

27 964 2.74 97.67

14 978 1.42 99.09

7 985 0.71 99.80

0 985 0.00 99.80

2 987 0.20 100.00

0 987 0.00 100.00

0 987 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Spanish (028)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

2 2 1.38 1.38

9 11 6.21 7.59

8 19 5.52 13.10

17 36 11.72 24.83

12 48 8.28 33.10

21 69 14.48 47.59

24 93 16.55 64.14

13 106 8.97 73.10

16 122 11.03 84.14

6 128 4.14 88.28

6 134 4.14 92.41

6 140 4.14 96.55

3 143 2.07 98.62

1 144 0.69 99.31

0 144 0.00 99.31

1 145 0.69 100.00

0 145 0.00 100.00

0 145 0.00 100.00

0 145 0.00 100.00

0 145 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 10 20 30



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Speech (004)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 5.88 5.88

1 2 5.88 11.76

3 5 17.65 29.41

5 10 29.41 58.82

2 12 11.76 70.59

1 13 5.88 76.47

0 13 0.00 76.47

3 16 17.65 94.12

0 16 0.00 94.12

0 16 0.00 94.12

0 16 0.00 94.12

0 16 0.00 94.12

1 17 5.88 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

0 17 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 1 2 3 4 5



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Upper Elem. Ed. Subtest 1 (121)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

4 4 0.48 0.48

41 45 4.89 5.37

40 85 4.77 10.14

138 223 16.47 26.61

84 307 10.02 36.63

145 452 17.30 53.94

70 522 8.35 62.29

110 632 13.13 75.42

62 694 7.40 82.82

72 766 8.59 91.41

16 782 1.91 93.32

30 812 3.58 96.90

5 817 0.60 97.49

11 828 1.31 98.81

3 831 0.36 99.16

4 835 0.48 99.64

1 836 0.12 99.76

0 836 0.00 99.76

1 837 0.12 99.88

1 838 0.12 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Upper Elem. Ed. Subtest 2 (122)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

5 5 0.31 0.31

34 39 2.07 2.38

47 86 2.87 5.25

216 302 13.18 18.43

324 626 19.77 38.19

346 972 21.11 59.30

177 1149 10.80 70.10

249 1398 15.19 85.30

142 1540 8.66 93.96

58 1598 3.54 97.50

12 1610 0.73 98.23

20 1630 1.22 99.45

4 1634 0.24 99.69

3 1637 0.18 99.88

1 1638 0.06 99.94

1 1639 0.06 100.00

0 1639 0.00 100.00

0 1639 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Upper Elem. Ed. Subtest 3 (123)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

1 1 0.08 0.08

7 8 0.56 0.65

32 40 2.58 3.23

110 150 8.88 12.11

190 340 15.33 27.44

254 594 20.50 47.94

241 835 19.45 67.39

196 1031 15.82 83.21

66 1097 5.33 88.54

66 1163 5.33 93.87

49 1212 3.95 97.82

16 1228 1.29 99.11

4 1232 0.32 99.44

4 1236 0.32 99.76

1 1237 0.08 99.84

0 1237 0.00 99.84

2 1239 0.16 100.00

0 1239 0.00 100.00

0 1239 0.00 100.00

0 1239 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Upper Elem. Ed. Subtest 4 (124)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 0.13 0.13

8 10 0.50 0.63

61 71 3.84 4.47

107 178 6.74 11.21

197 375 12.41 23.61

220 595 13.85 37.47

328 923 20.65 58.12

217 1140 13.66 71.79

181 1321 11.40 83.19

132 1453 8.31 91.50

88 1541 5.54 97.04

28 1569 1.76 98.80

10 1579 0.63 99.43

5 1584 0.31 99.75

2 1586 0.13 99.87

2 1588 0.13 100.00

0 1588 0.00 100.00

0 1588 0.00 100.00

0 1588 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259

260-269

270-279

280-289

290-300

0 100 200 300 400



Michigan Test For Teacher Certification (MTTC) 
October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

Total Scaled Score Distribution by Test Field (All Forms)

Test Field=Visual Arts Education (095)

N
N at or
above %

% at or
above

0 0 0.00 0.00

3 3 1.13 1.13

10 13 3.77 4.91

28 41 10.57 15.47

31 72 11.70 27.17

33 105 12.45 39.62

36 141 13.58 53.21

38 179 14.34 67.55

30 209 11.32 78.87

21 230 7.92 86.79

16 246 6.04 92.83

8 254 3.02 95.85

5 259 1.89 97.74

2 261 0.75 98.49

3 264 1.13 99.62

0 264 0.00 99.62

1 265 0.38 100.00

0 265 0.00 100.00

0 265 0.00 100.00

0 265 0.00 100.00

Total Scaled Score

100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139

140-149

150-159

160-169

170-179

180-189

190-199

200-209

210-219

Passing==> 220-229

230-239

240-249

250-259
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